

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43547632

---

Data publicarii	16.07.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 999,57 RON - 999,57 RON

---

Descriere: Coltari metalici 3\*6.30=18.9 Holsurub 25\*0.29=7.35 Holsurub 20\*0.25=5.04 Dibli 17\*0.84=14.28 Surub 17\*1.26=21.42 Dulie 6\*2.94=17.64 Aracet 7\*5.46=38.23 Zar 2\*41.59=83.19 lala butuc 2\*20.16=40.33 Tijele filetanta 4\*6.3=25.21 Piulita 8\*0.29=2.35 Burghiu 2\*4.2=8.40 Surub 10\*0.42=4.2 Piulita 10\*0.16=1.60 Patent 1\*13.44=13.44 Silicon 2\*16.38=32.77 Lac incolor 8\*19.32=154.62 Pensula 2\*5.46=10.92 Mop 6\*3.78=22.68 Galeata 6\*5.04=30.25 Baterie apa rece 3\*31.09=93.27 Robinet 2\*16.38=32.77 Pila 2\*12.60=25.21 Balamale 13\*1.26=16.38 Holsurub 30\*0.08=2.52 Holsurub 30\*0.16=5.04 Surub 10\*0.58=5.88 Prelungitor 1\*31.51=31.51 Coadă unelte 3\*8.40=25.21 Cazma 1\*11.34=11.34 Rezervor wc 2\*71.42=142.85 Coadă mop 8\*2.10=16.80 Fir motocoasa 5\*7.56=37.81

---